o e S e

- Your Transport Solution

Premier QLD Crosstown Connections

N

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

For school buses servicing the areas of Nobby, Greenmount, Cambooya, Wyreema, Westbrook, Athol and Drayton. All buses connect at Harristown State High
School Bus Interchange, Hennessy Street.

Bus Name Time Pick up & set down point Bus Name Time Pick up & set down point
Cambooya PHX 19 Morning Cambooya PHX 19 Afternoon
Harristown SHS 8:10am Harristown Bus Interchange St Marys 3:23pm| Margaret St (in front of school)
St Marys 8:20am Margaret St (in front of school) Harristown SHS | 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
Nobby 309 Morning Nobby 309 Afternoon
Harristown SHS 8:10am Harristown Bus Interchange Our Lady Lourdes [ 3:08pm Holberton St (school side)
Glennie 8:17am Herries St (primary side) St Ursulas 3:17pm 79 Taylor St @ bus zone
Taylor St -bus shelt Herries St - High school sid
St Ursulas 8:25am avier us. shetter Glennie 3:25pm erries . 18N s¢ O.O slae
(school side) (Bus stop just thru lights)
Our Lady Lourdes | 8:30am Holberton St - School side Harristown SHS [ 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
Wyreema 1 20 Morning Wyreema 1 20 Afternoon
Harristown SHS 8:10am Harristown Bus Interchange Darling Heights 3:00pm Wuth St
St Saviours 8:20am Perth St school side Middle Ridge SS |3:07pm Spring St (school side)
Centenary Hts / ] Ramsay St Centenary Hts / ] Ramsay St bus shelter
St Thomas Mores 8:25am (bus zone on school side) St Thomas Mores 3:18pm (opp school)
Middle Ridge SS 8:3 Spring St (b hool St Savi 3:23 Perth St opp schoo!
iddle Ridge :35am pring St (bus stop opp school) t Saviours :23pm @ bus shelter
Darling Heights 8:40am Wouth St Harristown SHS 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
Wyreema 2 55 Morning Wyreema 2 55 Afternoon
Harristown SHS 8:10am Harristown Bus Interchange Wilsonton High 3:02pm Bay 3 Bus Interchange
Darling D
arlln.g owns 8:15am McDougall St (school carpark) Fairview Hts 3:15pm Hargrave St (school side)
Christian School - e RTBE<hal
- t
Glenvale SS 8:20am envate .us eter Glenvale SS 3:23pm Bus Shelter - School side
(school side)
Darling D
Fairview Hts 8:28am Hargrave St (school side) ar'ln'g owns 3:27pm McDougall St (school carpark)
Christian School
Wilsonton High 8:33am Bay 3 Bus Interchange Harristown SHS | 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
Westbrook 1 PHX 3 Morning Westbrook 1 PHX 3 Afternoon
Harristown SHS 8:10 Harristown Bus Interchange East SS 3:05pm Mary St (school side)
. . ; . Wirra Wirra St
St Josephs 8:20 Mackenzie St (opposite school) Fairholme / TAS 3:12pm (bus shelter school side)
Tmba Grammar 8:25 Margaret St - Top Loop Tmba Grammar |3:20pm Margaret St - Top Loop
East SS 8:30 Mary St (school side) St Josephs 3:25pm Mackenzie St ( school side)
Wirra Wi
Fairholme / TAS 8:35 irra Wirra St . Harristown SHS 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
(bus shelter school side)
Westbrook 2 54 Morning Westbrook 2 54 Afternoon
Flexi School
Harristown SHS 8:10am Harristown Bus Interchange exi chool / 3:00pm Neil St Interchange Bay 3
Trade College
Good Samaratin ) Northpoint Bus Stop - Ruthven St ) Lindsay St - Cobb & Co
College 8:20am outside McDonalds TAFE - 2 stops 3:05pm Bridge St (TAFE side) bus zone
Downlands 8:25am Kate St opp cricket nets Toowoomba SHS  |3:11pm| Stuart St (pool side zebra cross)
D lands &
Toowoomba SHS 8:30am Stuart St (school side) owniands ) 3:15pm Kate St (cricket nets)
Good Samaratin
. Bridge St - opp TAFE . . .
TAFE - 2 stops 8:35am Lindsay St - opp Cobb & Co Harristown SHS [ 3:40pm Harristown Bus Interchange
Flexi School
exi School / 8:40am Neil St Interchange Bay 4 Athol Man 4 NO cross towns
Trade College
Athol Man 4 NO cross towns Efective Date 08/05/24




7 Your Transport Solution

Premier QLD Crosstown Connections

®

Queensland
Government

Queensland Transport

All buses connect at Harristown State High School Bus Interchange, Hennessy Street.

Bus Name Time Pick up & set down point Bus Name Time Pick up & set down point
WITHCOTT Murph 2 Morning WITHCOTT Murph 2 Afternoon
Withcott SS 7.30 am Biggs Rd (Bay near the shelter) Gabinbar SS 3.05 pm Stenner St (Bus Zone School side)
R
TAFE 7.43 am Bridge St Bus stop TAFE side Centenary Hts 3.15 pm amsay St .
(bus shelter on school side)
INTERCHANGE with
Toowoomba SHS 7.45 am wh Rangeville SS 3.20 pm High St (school side)
BALLARD SERVICE
Mackenzie St
Toowoomba SHS 8:10am TCC & Highfields picked up by Bus Qld St Josephs 3.25 pm ackenzie
(bus zone before Murphy St)
. School Side
Fairholme / . .
TAS 8.00 am Wirra Wirra St (bus shelter) Tmba Grammar 3.31pm Margaret St - Top Loop
After lollipop on bend
East SS 8:05 AM Mary St (opp school at shop) East SS 3.35pm Mary St (school side)
Tmb Grammar Jnr 8.10 am Herries St TAFE 3.40 pm Bridge St Bus stop TAFE side
INTERCHANGE with
St Josephs 8.12am Mackenzie St (school side) Toowoomba SHS 3.45 pm Wi
BALLARD SERVICE
Ramsay St .
Centenary Hts 8.15am . Toowoomba SHS 3:45pm TCC & Highfields dropped off by Bus Qld
(bus shelter on school side)
. School Side
. . . Fairholme / . .
Rangeville SS 8.20am High St (School side) TAS 4.05 pm Wirra Wirra St (bus shelter)
After lollipop on bend
Gabbinbar 8.30 am Stenner St (opp school Bus Shelter) Withcott SS 4.15 pm Biggs Rd (Bay near the shelter)
BALLARD Murph 1 Morning Withcott Hotel 4.20 pm Bus Zone at Withcott Hotel
Cnr Skyline Drive & TCC & Highfields students interchange with
7.28 am Murph 1
Murphys Creek Rd Bus QLD BALLARD urp Afternoon
Downlands 7.40 am Bus stop Ruthven St Harristown SHS 3.35 pm Harristown Bus Interchange
INTERCHANGE with
Toowoomba SHS 7.45 am Wi Toowoomba SHS 3:45pm TCC & Highfields dropped off by Bus Qld
WITHCOTT SERVICE (POOL SIDE)
Harristown SHS 8.00 am Harristown Bus Interchange Toowoomba SHS 3:45pm Downlands get dropped off by Robertsons

Efective Date 08/05/24

Toowoomba SHS

3.55 pm

INTERCHANGE with
WITHCOTT SERVICE (POOL SIDE)




